Bus

Bus 672 LLliﬂ"]tl Maesai - LLaiaam Maesod

Direction
g1y Maesai — Liudan Maesod

19 stops

Open route schedule

uNdne Maesai

wie'las Huay Krai

undu Mae Chan

wiwa29 Mae Fa Luang

ﬁm@j Ban Du

1§e9918 Chiang Rai

LFe9918-2 Chiang Rai Bus Station 2
WU Phan

unla Mae Chai

Weien Payao

duuenvn Ngao Junction
UIMEaaneLan Payao University
a1y Lampang

du1s1v Sop Prap

1w Thoen

Afiva Uhnniaidau Bhumibol Dam
Yruan Ban Tak

#»1n Tak

uugan Maesod

Go to website

Route schedule
unaEy Maesai — undan Maesod

Monday 06:45
Tuesday 06:45
Wednesday 06:45
Thursday 06:45
Friday 06:45
Saturday 06:45
Sunday 06:45
Route info
Direction: und@s Maesai
Stops: 19
Trip Duration: 9 hour 55 min
S T
SWE@C@L 2 ogfEcat manyfim
o1 |Ea_
bl ched auls
.ﬂILIII._r_xﬁIJ S
-.a‘.'uig"(-r': 1
odEeond o il Besee ‘3
CrRTY .?..."_JJ':H'.-' i30WELE [au;n_J_e'é
:(I: W3
B ke ottt
Q":.E)-éf’ :3*33_;:35 dowdodenlan
: Gqﬁé‘” '."Jun..!hn
S008I I SURIO0NN @ OpensStreetMap contributors
B 672 — widw Maesai - uudan Maesod BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-672-681422080-1397766742
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-672-681422080-1397766742
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-672-681422080-1397766742

Direction Route schedule

undan Maesod — undne Maesai undan Maesod — undne Maesai
19 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
undan Maesod

Wednesday 07:00
»1n Tak
} Thursday 07:00
uumn Ban Tak

, Friday 07:00

niiwa Urnniadau Bhumibol Dam
{&u Thoen Saturday 07:00
duils1u Sop Prap Sunday 07:00
a9 Lampang

Route info
uWNINLauneLan Payao University Direction: uxgan Maesod

Stops: 19

duuanvy1 Ngao Junction
Trip Duration: 9 hour 55 min
Wzl Payao
unla Mae Chai
WU Phan
1’§e9518-2 Chiang Rai Bus Station 2
LFe9518 Chiang Rai
ﬁmsj Ban Du
unW11a Mae Fa Luang
uNdu Mae Chan

warr'las Huay Krai

wud1a Maesai

672 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chiang Rai

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-672-681422080-1397766742

